POS No. Model No. Photo Voltage Color
chip
size/mil
chips/m Watt/m RA Lumens/m
1 A320 12/24V DC 3000/4000/6000K 620 320 12W 90 900-1000lm
2 A320R 12/24V DC RED 620 320 12W 90 400 Lms
3 A320G 12/24V DC GREEN 620 320 12W 90 800 Lms
4 A320B 12/24V DC BLUE 620 320 12W 90 300 Lms
5 A320IB 12/24V DC ICE BLUE 620 320 12W 90 300 Lms
6 A320GN 12/24V DC GLODEN COLOR 620 320 12W 90 300 Lms
7 A480 12/24V DC 3000/4000/6000K 620 480 14W 90 1050-1100Lms
8 A480R 12/24V DC RED 620 480 14W 90 400 Lms
9 A480G 12/24V DC GREEN 620 480 14W 90 800 Lms
10 A480B 12/24V DC BLUE 620 480 14W 90 300 Lms
11 A480IB 12/24V DC ICE BLUE 620 480 14W 90 300 Lms
12 A480GN 12/24V DC GLODEN COLOR 620 480 14W 90 300 Lms
13 A24-420RGB 24V DC RGB 620 420 13W X 450 Lms
14 A24-576DC 24V DC 2700-6500K 620 576 14W 90 1600Lms
15 TR-60 12V/24V IP20 X X 60W X X
16 TR-100 12V/24V IP20 X X 100W X X
17 TR-150 12V/24V IP20 X X 150W X X
18 TR-200 12V/24V IP20 X X 200W X X
19 TR-300 12V/24V IP20 X X 300W X X
20 TR-400 12V/24V IP20 X X 400W X X
COB STRIP LIGHT